

Spl 69 / 2023
Reg No. 69 / 2023

Order no. 12 dt 15-02-2024

Record is put up today as on 14-02-2024 was declared holiday on account of Saraswati Puja.
No SR has been received yet.
Awaits the same.
Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix 18-04-2024 for SR and appearance of the Defacto Complainant.

Spl Judge
Under Electricity Act at Darjeeling